MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

ISIN:  HU0000073507

Overview

2024/04/09 17:20:00

Price
916.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

©  -0.33%(-3.00)

HU0000073507
MTELEKOM

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF
Telecommunications
Stock

2,294 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

965.00 HUF (7,436)
916.00 HUF (5,352)
923.00 HUF

924.00 HUF

914.00 HUF

919.00 HUF
917.9153 HUF
345,539
317,175,520.00
223

WKN: 4577469
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000073507&ID_NOTATION=10940261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000073507&ID_NOTATION=10940261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b4bcb6694a16e0afbc578979f2fcdd105be17fdcb28224975a1930e0d7a17b7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7302d2da46dea391&time=1712798793&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec52b353dd2b3edf2cc75c4c553d858fce2354ddaa22455a06469239f45dda6b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1af340adbcbfabfe&time=1712798793&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91a9aca914cd76530467e85a3c928f4e6be85b4b12faa7aee982ef87ecfd6ba5&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b64e7f2d8028cb226&time=1712798793&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3dc4ab56854770b3dcf762152de76bd78733aa3bed6e75728f490173684f2a2&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2efad1c4ea10c6e1&time=1712798793&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5ed86fa356cdb39522dcfc1b188d5cd52bbf71c7cfb72e89ace11084b6d5f66&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f615ebe4b2d61938d&time=1712798793&tool=RSC

MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

Details

2024/04/09 17:20:00

Price

916.00 HUF

Difference €  -0.33%(-3.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000073507
Symbol MTELEKOM
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,294 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 965.00 HUF (7,436)
Ask (Ask size) 916.00 HUF (5,352)
Open 923.00 HUF
High 924.00 HUF
Low 914.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 919.00 HUF
VWAP 917.9153 HUF
Volume (pcs) 345,539
Trading volume 317,175,520.00
Number of trades 223
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +59.58% +128.71% +121.79%
Perf +342.00 +515.50 +503.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.90 0.37 0.25
Volatility 24.09 23.19 21.46

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

910.80 HUF (545,728
879.00 HUF (578,292
752.36 HUF (683,530
578.65 HUF (585,005
932.00 HUF (2024/04/08
671.00 HUF (2024/01/04
932.00 HUF (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
398.50 HUF (2023/04/12)

All listings for MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Budapest Stock

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/01/
31

2024/04/
09

2024/04/

Time

16:18

08:06

11:48

09:55

17:20

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

228EUR  0.00 6

239EUR  0.00 1

777.00 HUF 15.41 1

233 EUR 0.01 1

916.00 HUF 317.18 223
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10940261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10533353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10530562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40225729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40225729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10530182

MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

Exchange 09
Berlin 2024/04/ 08:06 2.33EUR  0.00 2
09
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10529360

MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

Company profile

Company Logo

.- Magyar

Telekom

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Tibor Rékasi  Chairman of Managing Attila Borbély Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
MAGYAR TELEKOM Tibor Rékasi  Chairman of Managing Daniel Daub Chairman of Supervisory
TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC Board Board
.- Daria Member of Executive Andras Member of Supervisory
. e Dodonova Committee Szakonyi Board
Koényves Kalman korut 36 - 1097 Budapest T ———— b A———
) abor Gonda ember of Executive aria ember of Supervisory
Telefon: +36-1-458-0000 Committee Dodonova Board
Fax: +36-1-458-7177 Gabor Gonda Member of Executive Elvira Gonzalez Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Committee Board
Lubor Zatko Member of Executive Endre Szepesi Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Lubor Zatko Member of Executive Frank Odzuck  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Melinda Member of Executive Gyula Bereznai Member of Supervisory
Szabo Committee Board
Zsuzsanna Member of Executive Gabor Fekete ~ Member of Supervisory
Friedl Committee Board
Krisztina Member of Supervisory
Doroghazi Board

CESKAS

spofitelna

Péter Ratatics

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for MAGYAR TELEKOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS HUF100

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



